

Borough of Carteret Planning Board Meeting Notice

The Planning Board of the Borough of Carteret will be administered via video conference on September 25, 2024 at 6:00 p.m. with link

https://carteret.my.webex.com/carteret.my/j.php?MTID=md8b79eaf21a5d21abe1b18cb414 a60be access code 2551 394 3372 password 07008 and call-in number 415-655-0001. For any further questions please reach out to the Planning Board Clerk, Lauren Curran, at 732-541-3801 or CurranL@carteret.net

All agenda items including site plans and exhibits will be available on www.carteret.net.

-Carteret Planning Board lsc